2 Edition 1.04
If you have any feedback on our products or services, we would like to hear from you.
Please send all feedback to:
Manufacturer:
SIA Biosan
Ratsupites iela 7 k-2, Riga, LV-1067, Latvia
Phone: +371 674 261 37
Fax: +371 674 281 01

30° OK
45° OK Not recommended
60° OK Not recommended
75° OK Not recommended
Edition 1.04 15
8. Ordering information
8.1 Models and versions available:
Model Version Description Catalogue number
ES-20/80 V.1AD 220–240 V, 50/60 Hz, no platforms BS-010167-A05
8.2 To inquire about or order the optional accessories, contact Biosan or your local Bio-
san representative.
8.3 Optional accessories for ES-20/80:
Model Description
Catalogue
number
HSP-30/100 Platform with clamps for 30 flasks of 100 ml BS-010167-KK
HSP-16/250 Platform with clamps for 16 flasks of 250 ml BS-010167-MK
HSP-9/500 Platform with clamps for 9 flasks of 500 ml BS-010167-NK
HSP-6/1000 Platform with clamps for 6 flasks of 1000 ml BS-010167-LK
PP-400 Flat platform with non-slip silicone mat BS-010135-FK
UP-168 Universal platform for different flasks BS-010135-JK
HSC-50 Clamp for 50 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 50 mm) BS-010167-DK
HSC-100 Clamp for 100 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 65 mm) BS-010167-EK
HSC-250 Clamp for 250 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 85 mm) BS-010167-FK
HSC-500 Clamp for 500 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 105 mm) BS-010167-JK
HSC-1000 Clamp for 1000 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 130 mm) BS-010167-IK
SPML
Set of 3 double-sided adhesive strips for UP-168,
dimensions 390x80x3 mm
BS-010135-MK